
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135AC-04200      

SITUS: 8960 SW OAK ST,

R270469

023.81

ASHBROOK FARM, TRACT PTS 14, 15, ACRES 4.89

         
               
          
                

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL - TIGARD              
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL        
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CITY-TIGARD                  
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
UR-TIGARD-DOT                
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN      
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
LID-METZGER PARK             
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD           
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER   
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD AFTER    
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

187.73
102.10

3,308.39
667.35

$4,265.57

1,492.46
64.13
46.58

1,012.44
1,668.17

0.00
46.65
393.74
59.73
64.07
300.31
61.40

$5,209.68

10.08
121.06
861.48
88.49
279.62
120.52
202.01

$1,683.26

$11,158.51

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

840,140 
75,140 

915,280 

647,920 

900,800 
75,130 

975,930 

667,350 

$10,830.05 $11,158.51 

(2013-2014)   $25,687.35

TOTAL (After Discount): $36,511.10

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

334.76
148.78
NONE

$36,511.10
$32,977.58
$29,406.86

R270469

SITUS: 8960 SW OAK ST,               

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$36,511.10
$32,977.58
$29,406.86

         
               
          
                




